
National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores- Division #1

Tournament: 2024 MW Regional Date: 7/26-7/28

Dock and Equipment Personnel
River Rats
Little Crow
Aqua Addicts
Ski Otters
Waterhawks
Hartwick Husky’s

55
49
48
45
39
35

Pick-Up Boat Crews
Little Crow
River Rats
Waterhawks
Ski Otters
Hartwick Husky’s
Aqua Addicts

141
141
126
115
100
92

Tow Boat Driving
River Rats
Ski Otters
Little Crow
Aqua Addicts
Waterhawks
Hartwick Husky’s

456
402
380
336
295
281

Sound Crew Total
River Rats
Aqua Addicts
Waterhawks
Ski Otters
Little Crow
Hartwick Husky’s

611
541
498
478
430
364

Showmanship
River Rats
Ski Otters
Aqua Addicts
Little Crow
Waterhawks
Hartwick Husky’s

606
564
560
459
387
355

Production
River Rats
Aqua Addicts
Ski Otters
Little Crow
Waterhawks
Hartwick Husky’s

585
563
547
424
386
348

Overall Show
River Rats
Ski Otters
Aqua Addicts
Little Crow
Waterhawks
Hartwick Husky’s

1150
1130
1083
906
815
751

Grand Total
River Rats
Ski Otters
Little Crow
Aqua Addicts
Hartwick Husky’s
Waterhawks

1685.67
1582.12
1479.87
1334.4
1055.03
1038.73

High Individual Club Act
Little Crow
Ski Otters
River Rats
Aqua Addicts
Hartwick Husky’s
Waterhawks

268
212
209
187
176
122

Ballet
River Rats
Ski Otters
Aqua Addicts
Little Crow
Hartwick Husky’s
Waterhawks

209
201
163
160
142
108

Jump
River Rats
Little Crow
Aqua Addicts
Ski Otters
Hartwick Husky’s
Waterhawks

189
183
149
131
74
65

Pyramid
Little Crow
Hartwick Husky’s
Ski Otters
River Rats
Waterhawks
Aqua Addicts

181
176
174
170
122
100

Barefoot
Little Crow
Aqua Addicts
Hartwick Husky’s
River Rats
Ski Otters
Waterhawks

268
186
148
132
128
90
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